
 
ROCKIN’ JOKERS 

CALENDAR - JANUARY, 2011 
 
Wed., Jan. 5: Club – Main Hall 
Sat., Jan 8: Krazy Dazys Running Bear Hoedown – Visitation Dance 
 John Muir, 1260 Branham Lane, SJ; 7:30 Pre-Rounds, 8-10:30 Plus Dancing 
 Caller: Eric Henerlau; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris 
Wed., Jan. 12: Club – Front Hall 
Jan.14-16,2011: Winter Festival at Salinas Valley Fairgrounds, King City, CA 
 Callers: Bob Baier, Jerry Story, Tony Oxendine, John Reitmajer, Eric Henerlau 
 Cuers:  Sharon & Casey Parker, Radka & Steve Sandeman; After Party: Gary Carnes 
 Info at www.winterfestsqd.com – If you have a hotel reservation you can not use,  
 please call Jackie or Sue before canceling it as someone else may be able to use it! 
Wed., Jan. 19: Club – Main Hall – Party Night – Super Bowl theme 
Wed., Jan. 26: Club – Main Hall 
Sat., Jan 29: SCVSDA/SCVCA Whing Ding “President Ball” 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose  
 Callers: Jim Osborne, Jill Sybalsky, Al Knoppe; Cuer: Sue and Phil Harris 
 

SAVE THE DATE 
 
Wed., Feb. 2: Club – Main Hall 
Sat., Feb. 5: CPSD Newer Dancer Hoedown, Caller: Lawrence Johnstone 
 Camden Community Center, 3369 Union Avenue, San Jose 
Wed., Feb. 9: Club – Front Hall 
Sat., Feb. 12: Katydids Sweetheart Special, Caller: Randy Dibble, Cuer: Sue Harris 
 Visitation Dance; Pre-Rounds: 7:30 pm; Plus Dancing 8:00-10:30 
 John Muir Middle School, 1260 Branham Lane, San Jose 
Wed., Feb. 16: Club – Main Hall – Party Night – Valentine’s Day Theme 
Wed., Feb. 23: Club – Main Hall 
 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
For Maps and Details: www.rockinjokers.com 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
JANUARY Duty Square #2: Kuhar & Rosenberg, Cavallaro, Hall, Halter, Johnson, Kistler, 
 Lange, Malstrom, McCandless, Schmid, Winniford 
FEBRUARY Duty Square #3: Hinze, Blood, Cassingham, Faltersack, Kauss, Lawrence, Moualem,  
 Nation, Norris, Stevens 
 
NOTE: If any of your CONTACT INFORMATION has changed, especially your email address,  
 PLEASE NOTIFY BOB KUSHNER.  If in doubt, please check.  Thank you. 


